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Look round the new Guildhall

explore the Abbey ruins or enjoywdr‘rcrronquil
canalside walk. Get a leaflet from the

Visitor Centre and follow the
Tavistock Heritage Walk.

Dartmoor Inn Have coffee and cake in one of the

independent cafés, or a cream tea
It's only or lunch at the Bedford Hotel.

~ ashortwalk BUS ARRIVES 1150 | LEAVES 1350
4 to these intriguing

Bronze Age stone
rows and burial cairns.

Follow your walk with Princetown

a local cider and meal at
the Dartmoor Inn, which
uses organic produce
from the Eversfield
Organic Farm.

Stirring stories are

revealed at the Prison

Museum. Afterwards, head to =
the National Park Visitor centre °

from Tavistock before treading in Sherlock
BUS ARRIVES 1001 Holmes' footsteps along the Hound of
CNJOY FOOD * ENJOY Ljpp LEAVES 1138 & 1538 the Baskervilles Walk - allow up to 2 hours.
from Exeter & There are cafés and pubs to enjoy tasty
Moretonhampstead refreshments, like at the Rambler's Rest.
— ORGANIC — ©  BUSARRIVES 1138
LEAVES 1401 from Tavistock

BUS ARRIVES 1012 | LEAVES 1150 & 1350

from Exeter & Moretonhampstead
BUS ARRIVES 1130 | LEAVES 1412

Two Bridges

Stop off at the lovely
Two Bridges Hotel

for a bite of lunch or a from Tavistock

classic Devon Cream Tea. _~ BUS ARRIVES 1016
. LEAVES 1122 & 1522
Lunchtime snacks are served
Wed-Sun with restaurant lunches Fri-Sun. from Exeter &
Moretonhampstead
Cream teas all day, every day.
BUS ARRIVES 1122 more
Enjoy the hotel's beautiful moorland gardens, LEAVES 1416 infomation

or follow some waymarked paths on to the moor. on all attractions

twobridges.co.uk visitdrq rtmoor.co.uk


https://www.heritageintavistock.org/guildhall
https://www.heritageintavistock.org/guildhall
https://tavistockmuseum.co.uk
https://historicengland.org.uk/listing/the-list/list-entry/1020401
https://www.dartmoor-prison.co.uk
https://www.dartmoor-prison.co.uk
https://www.dartmoor.gov.uk/enjoy-dartmoor/planning-your-visit/our-visitor-centres/princetown-visitor-centre
https://eversfieldorganic.co.uk/pages/eat-dartmoor-inn-merrivale
https://www.twobridges.co.uk
https://visitdartmoor.co.uk
https://rammuseum.org.uk
https://www.exeter-cathedral.org.uk/plan-your-visit/
https://www.exeterquayside.co.uk
https://www.greenhillarts.co.uk
http://moretonmotormuseum.co.uk
http://warrenhouseinn.co.uk
https://www.twobridges.co.uk
https://www.dartmoor-prison.co.uk
https://www.dartmoorbrewery.co.uk
https://www.dartmoor.gov.uk/enjoy-dartmoor/planning-your-visit/our-visitor-centres/postbridge-visitor-centre
https://www.dartmoor.gov.uk/enjoy-dartmoor/planning-your-visit/our-visitor-centres/princetown-visitor-centre
https://historicengland.org.uk/listing/the-list/list-entry/1020401

Warren
House Inn

From this isolated Warren House
Inn you can walk to the ruins of
the last working tin mines on
Dartmoor at Vitifer and Gold
Dagger Mines - allow 2 hours.

Or walk up to Grimspound and
Hookney Tor - approx. 2-3 hours.

When you get back, enjoy one
of the Inn's famous dishes sat
in front of the fireplace that
has been burning continuously
for 100 years.

Postbridge

Come and see the Life, Death and
Landscape exhibition in the Bronze Age
Visitor Centre, then take one of the
marked walking trails in Bellever Forest.

from Tavistock
BUS ARRIVES 1034 \ LEAVES 1500

from Exeter & Moretonhampstead

You absolutely must cross over the stream
BUS ARRIVES 1100 | LEAVES 1430

on Postbridge's famous medieval clapper
bridge, then enjoy an ice cream from the
local shop or East Dart Hotel.

from Tavistock

BUS ARRIVES 1024 | LEAVES 1115 & 1515 ‘5 s “\

from Exeter & Moretonhampstead Y Check out the fabulous collection of
BUS ARRIVES 1115 | LEAVES 1425 b b W cars from the past at the fascinating
Motor Museum, discover the latest
exhibitions at Greenbhill
Arts Centre or wander the
winding streets with their
independent shops in this
gateway to the moors
market town.

Moretonhampstead

Dunsford

There are
delightful walks
to enjoy from

the village, then
sample local ales
in the Royal Oak
or delicious home-
made cake at
Church Cottage
Tearooms.

There's plenty of local
Dartmoor produce to try
at one of the local eateries,
or buy some tasty treats
to take home.

from Tavistock
BUS ARRIVES 1045 \ LEAVES 1452
from Exeter

from Tavistock & Moretonhamstead BUS ARRIVES 1045 | LEAVES 1450

BUS ARRIVES 1112 | LEAVES 1427
from Exeter

BUS ARRIVES 1027 | LEAVES 1112 & 1512

Exeter

A must in the city is RAMM, Exeter's world-class
museum and art gallery and a joy for all ages. Or take a guided
tour of the Underground Passages.

building founded by William the Conqueror in 1087, and be awe-
struck by the magnificent architecture of the cathedral.

Shopping is first class in Exeter and eateries
are everywhere.

child £5
family 20 any number of children

2 adults +

from Tavistock & Moretonhampstead

BUS ARRIVES 1145 ‘ LEAVES 1400 full booking terms and conditions

adventuresbybus.co.uk


https://www.dartmoor.gov.uk/enjoy-dartmoor/planning-your-visit/our-visitor-centres/postbridge-visitor-centre
https://www.dartmoor.gov.uk/enjoy-dartmoor/planning-your-visit/our-visitor-centres/postbridge-visitor-centre
https://rammuseum.org.uk
https://exeter.gov.uk/passages/
https://www.nicholaspriory.com
http://moretonmotormuseum.co.uk
https://www.greenhillarts.co.uk
https://www.greenhillarts.co.uk
http://warrenhouseinn.co.uk
http://warrenhouseinn.co.uk
http://adventuresbybus.co.uk

daily towards Tavistock

Exeter bus station 1000

© Exeter St Thomas rail station 1005
Longdown The Lamb Inn 1015
Dunsford Meadhay 1027
Doccombe 1034
Moretonhampstead Court St bus stop arr 1045
dep 1052

The Miniature Pony Centre 1059
Postbridge opp Warren House Inn 1109

Postbridge opp National Park Visitor Ctr arr 1114
stay on bus - no need to change
Postbridge opp National Park Visitor Ctr dep 1115

Powder Mills opp pottery 1118
Two Bridges Two Bridges Hotel 1122
Princetown Dartmoor Visitor Centre 1130
Merrivale The Dartmoor Inn 1138
Tavistock Bedford Hotel 1148
Tavistock bus station arrive 1150

& Gunnislake rail station

Dartmaoor
Explorer
day pass

all day

Dartmoor Explorer

adult under 19

Qormer £10 £5

family

£20

English National @

Concessionary

Travel passes
accept

| od

This ticket is also valid on the Discover
Exeter city tour on the same day.

If you take the Discover Exeter tour
on its own, you pay

£8 adult
f4 under 19
£16 family

1400
1405
1415
1427
1434
1445
1452
1459
1509
1514

1515
1518
1522
1530
1538
1548
1550
1605

unlimited travel on the

up to 2 adults
& any number
of children

daily towards Exeter

&© Gunnislake rail station

Tavistock bus station arr
dep
Tavistock opp Bedford Hotel
Merrivale The Dartmoor Inn
Princetown opp Dartmoor Visitor Centre
Two Bridges opp Two Bridges Hotel
Powder Mills pottery
Postbridge National Park Visitor Centre arr
stay on bus - no need to change
Postbridge National Park Visitor Centre dep
Postbridge Warren House Inn
The Miniature Pony Centre opp
Moretonhampstead Court St bus stop arr
dep

Doccombe phone box
Dunsford Meadhay
Longdown The Lamb

& Exeter St Thomas rail station
Exeter bus station stop B

0926
0941
0950
0952
1001
1012
1016
1019
1024

1025
1029
1039
1045
1050
1102
112
1124
1134
1145

1350
1352
1401
1412
1416
1419
1424

1425
1429
1439
1445
1450
1502
1512
1524
1534
1545



